Position

Assistant Professor

Professor

Instructor/Art

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor/Art

Lta

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Staff

Instructor

Clerical

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Total Wages

$152,489

$119,246

$117,363

$111,137

$106,020

$94,544

$80,455

$62,565

$54,890

$47,452

$29,021

$26,255

$22,033

$15,421

$12,328

$9,170

$8,130

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,648

$41,866

$41,245

$40,414

$39,778

$38,861

$35,630

$31,768

$8,370

$7,255

$4,275

$0

$3,371

$0

$1,779

$0

$0



Other: Gallery Intern

Classroom Lab

Other: Gallery Intern

Other: Gallery Intern

Instructor

Clerical

Clerical

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Instructor

Classroom Lab

Clerical

Art Department Assistant

Other: Gallery Intern

Clerical

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts

$6,950

$6,755

$6,311

$6,274

$5,180

$4,367

$3,761

$3,366

$3,187

$2,880

$1,966

$1,860

$1,475

$1,416

$922

$860

$635

$594

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$213

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



