Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$152,489	\$32,648
Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$119,246	\$41,866
Instructor/Art		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$117,363	\$41,245
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$111,137	\$40,414
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$106,020	\$39,778
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$94,544	\$38,861
Instructor/Art		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$80,455	\$35,630
Lta		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$62,565	\$31,768
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$54,890	\$8,370
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$47,452	\$7,255
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$29,021	\$4,275
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$26,255	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$22,033	\$3,371
Hourly Staff		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$15,421	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$12,328	\$1,779
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$9,170	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$8,130	\$0

Other: Gallery Intern	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$6,950	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$6,755	\$0
Other: Gallery Intern	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$6,311	\$0
Other: Gallery Intern	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$6,274	\$0
Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$5,180	\$0
Clerical	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$4,367	\$0
Clerical	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$3,761	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$3,366	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$3,187	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$2,880	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$1,966	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$1,860	\$0
Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$1,475	\$213
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$1,416	\$0
Clerical	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$922	\$0
Art Department Assistant	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$860	\$0
Other: Gallery Intern	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$635	\$0
Clerical	Santa Barbara Community College District	Arts	\$594	\$0